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CLASSIFICADOS EM TERCEIRA CHAMADA - CURSO DE MEDICINA
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AMANDA MORAES HACKENHAAR
ANA CLARA HOLLER

ANA JULIA THOMAZETTI DA CRUZ
ANA LAURA TARTARO FRONZA
ANA LUIZE PEITER

ANTONIO LUIZ PULLA CALEGARO
ARTHUR FERNANDES BARBOSA MARTINS
ARTHUR S CORREA

ARTUR FAGUNDES DE OLIVEIRA
BENTO FONTANIVE DIOGO

CAIO ROTHERMEL ALBUQUERQUE
CAROLINA MUNHOZ MOURA
CAROLINE ALVES

CESAR TODESCHINI ORTIZ
EDUARDA CHIAVAGATI MARQUARDT
EDUARDO GOMES

EDUARDO ROSSI GIMENES
ENRICO ZANATTA

GABRIEL DEL CASTEL BERWANGER
GABRIELLA SIGOLIN PONSONI
GABRIELLE SERPA BENTO
GIOVANA DIEHL HIRT

GUSTAVO MAGNUS LOUZADA
HENRIQUE HAUCK BOUSTANY
HENRIQUE JAROSKI BARBOSA DE MORAIS
IAGO DE QUEVEDO DA COSTA
ISABELA FRANCKI WETTER

JULIA DEITOS TENORIO DA SILVA
JULIA KUYAVA SCARAVELLI

JULIA LUISA MORGENSTERN

JULIA MONTIM ORLANDI

JULIANA RODRIGUES BONGIOLO
KEMILLY AGNOLETTO

LARA LUISE NUNES

LAURA FORNASIER PARISOTTO
LAURA MAZZARINO JACHETTI
LAURA ONGARATTO BERTARELLO
LAURA WEBER PEREIRA

LETICIA BASSOTTO DE FREITAS
LETICIA DALA NORA

LETICIA DONADUSSI

LETICIA TUON GENEROSO BITENCOURT
LUIZ HENRIQUE RIBEIRO

LUIZA CRUSIUS ESPINDOLA
MANOELA PIAIA ZILIO

MANOELA SERAPIAO FERREIRA
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MEDIA ENEM
PROVA UPF
PROVA UPF



hg
UPF

2509
3703
1541
1421
1570
2258
3291
2332
1940
2794
2999
1490
3366
1914
1506
1553
1433
1491
2175
3297
3193
1451
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2514
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1514
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MANUELA BARRETO

MANUELA DO AMARAL HERMANN
MANUELA FERNANDEZ

MANUELA MAURMANN POLETTO NUNES
MARIA ANTONIA SARMENTO LEITE
MARIA CECILIA FRIZZO

MARIA EDUARDA SENS DE SOUZA
MARIA EDUARDA TONIN GHELLER
MARIA LUCIA PORTO PANDOLFO
MARIANA ABREU AZEREDO
MARIANA SCHMIDT WEBER

NATALIA PINTO RIBEIRO
NICOLAS SILVA MARTINS

NIKOLE CECCONELLO KOENIG

NINA WALLAUER

PAOLA FREITAG ANTONELO

PAULA DI PRIMIO SPERANDIO
PEDRO AUGUSTO PIASSA GRANDO
PEDRO FAO FEIJO GOMES DA ROCHA
RAFAELA DI BARTOLO CAPORALE KUMAGAI
RAFAELA FRIZZO DE MELLO

RAFAELA GUZZON

REGINA ZARDO OMIZZOLLO
RODRIGO AGUILERA LARROSA DA ROCHA
SAMUEL DOS SANTOS FERRAZ
SOFIA LOPES DE CASTRO

SOFIA MENEGAZ MILANEZ

SOFIA ZAMIN FAGANELLO

TIAGO CASARIN

VALENTINA DA ROCHA NACUL
VICTOR HENRIQUE LUFT BANDEIRA
YASMIM VICENZI BEUTLER
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